
Legislative Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Legislative Services 8,696,500 5,406,100 5,472,400 8,667,400 5,577,900 5,496,400
Office of Performance Evaluations 684,800 684,800 678,000 678,000 718,400 707,800
Redistricting 300,400 209,300 124,400 215,500 0 0
Legislative Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 9,681,700 6,300,200 6,274,800 9,560,900 6,296,300 6,204,200

By Fund Source

General 4,733,900 4,723,100 4,811,800 4,811,800 4,883,900 4,810,100
Dedicated 2,824,900 335,000 96,800 2,502,100 0 0
Other 2,122,900 1,242,100 1,366,200 2,247,000 1,412,400 1,394,100

Total 9,681,700 6,300,200 6,274,800 9,560,900 6,296,300 6,204,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 334,500 5,749,400 5,809,200 6,154,100 5,882,800 5,790,700
Operating Expenditures 2,336,200 507,900 465,600 3,371,600 377,700 377,700
Capital Outlay 9,400 42,900 0 35,200 35,800 35,800
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 7,001,600 0 0 0 0 0

Total 9,681,700 6,300,200 6,274,800 9,560,900 6,296,300 6,204,200

FTP Positions 72.0072.0073.0073.0076.0076.00
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Legislative Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,811,80073.00 6,274,8003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 73.00 4,811,800 6,274,800

00.00 3,286,1004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 3,286,100

9,560,90073.005.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 4,811,800 4,811,80073.00 9,560,900

9,560,90073.007.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 4,811,800 4,811,80073.00 9,560,900

(124,400)0.00 (3,410,500)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (124,400) (3,410,500)

0(1.00) (96,800)8.50  Base Reduction (1.00) 0 (96,800)

6,053,60072.009.00  FY 2013 Base 4,687,400 4,687,40072.00 6,053,600

112,6000.00 143,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 79,700 102,300

35,3000.00 40,50010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 35,300 40,500

(300)0.00 (200)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (300) (200)

40,9000.00 51,30010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

6,288,30072.0011.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 4,875,900 4,802,10072.00 6,196,200

Legislative Services
0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Office of Performance Evaluations
8,000 8,0000.000.00 8,000 8,000Visual Analysis Software12.01

6,296,30072.0013.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 4,883,900 4,810,10072.00 6,204,200

(1.00)Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(1.00) (1,700)72,100 (70,600)21,500

-1.37% -1.37% -0.04%1.50% 0.34% -1.13%
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